Kalama Community Fair 2024 *Exhibitor's Handbook Haydu Park, 253 Kalama River Rd.*

Stars, Strips & Kalama Summer Nights



kalamafair@gmail.com; kalamafair.com; kalamacommunityfair 360-562-2039

Kalama Community Fair Mission Statement

The mission of the Kalama Community Fair shall be to promote and develop the interest of the youth of the Kalama community, while improving agriculture, livestock, business, industry, and the home life of the people in the Kalama Community area. To this end, industry accomplishments, volunteer service and community spirit come together as a showcase of achievements. The conducting of fairs, exhibitions, entertainment and other education activities contribute to a community spirit and awareness of good fellowship, good sportsmanship and good citizenship.

2024 Kalama Fair Board and Contact Information

President – Tara Hargrave – 360-518-2974 Vice President – Ashley Williams - 360-751-8374 Secretary - Cleone Kockritz – 360-673-4869 Treasurer - Cheryl Rogers – 360-749-2594 Small/Large Animal Barns Manager - Tara Hargrave - 360-518-2974 Vendor Coodinator – Ashley Williams - 360-751-8374 Princess Manager – Amanda Hodge – 225-772-2034

Kalama Fair: 360-562-2039

Email: kalamafair@gmail.com

Website: kalamafair.com

f.com/kalamacommunityfair

2024 Kalama Fair Court

Laila Thomas-Propps – 2023 Reigning Queen

- 2024 Princess
- 2024 Princess
- 2024 Princess
- 2024 Princess